Spirent SPT-N12U
Data Sheet
Mainframe Chassis
The Spirent SPT-N12U Mainframe Chassis is the foundation for Spirent’s next-generation of 10GbE, 40GbE, 100GbE,
and 400GbE test modules. By optimizing the design with the latest hardware and software technology, the SPT-N12U
lowers the cost of testing the devices and networks powering the always-on data network.
The SPT-N12U simultaneously scales to the highest port counts and test traffic rates in the industry while

• 10/100/1000M BASE-T RJ-45 (IEEE 1588/NTP)
• System hard drive access panel
Ordering Information Part Number
Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 110V AC power supplies SPT-N12U-110
Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 220V AC power supplies SPT-N12U-220
Trade in a SPT-11U or SPT-9000A or SPT-N11U chassis for SPT-N12U-220 chassis TRD-SPT-N12U-220
Trade in a SPT-11U or SPT-9000A or SPT-N11U chassis for SPT-N12U-110 chassis TRD-SPT-N12U-110
Accessories Part Number
Hypermetrics single-slot card carrier for N12U/N11U/N4U chassis ACC-2017A
Hypermetrics dual-slot card carrier for N12U/N11U/N4U chassis ACC-2018A